
multi function machine
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SWINGING BUCKET
LEVERSADVANCED DESIGN

EASY TO GREASE
INCREDIBLE ENGINE DESIGN

VISIBLE LEVELS CHECK

OVERSIZED RADIATOR (14HP VERSION)

CYLINDER PROTECTION
FUEL CAP

The swinging bucket not only load 
the dumper but can unload it 
frontally

The operators has a perfect access to 
all the controls and can keep all the 
parameters under control

The C85 puts incredible power in a 
compact and sturdy machine

The window on the left side of the 
unit allow an immediate check of the 
fuel level

The design of the engine compartment 
allows easy access to all the compo-
nent

Greasing the undercarriage is easy 
and fast: nothing has to be taken 
apart.

the diesel machine has a key 
protected fuel cap

Galvanized sheet, protects the 
moving parts from materials that 
could damage them

The air/water cooling system allows 
the machine to operate in extreme 
conditions

STRENGTHS



THROTTLECOOLINGREMOTE CONTROL

BRAKECONTROL PANEL
AUSILIARY HYDRAULIC OUTPUT

CLOSING STANDROCKING ROLLSHOOKS

Maintenance free throttle.Cooling system really efficienty help 
work in every condition.

The machine can be radio controlled 
for dangerous jobs.

Connecting accessory that need 
more hydraulics has never been so 
easy.

A buzzer will alert the operator in case 
of necessity and display always allows 
easy reading of the working
hours.

Mechanical parking and emergency 
brake.

Large and sturdy hooks to move the 
machine in total safety.

The machine’s undercarriage oscil-
lated to follow the terrain pro�le for 
increased stability and comfort.

STRENGTHS

When the situation needs a shorter unit, 
the stand can be closed, otherwise it 
opens to let the operator in.



DUMPER (RI)

0,28 m³

0,36 m³

0,28 m³ 0,28 m³

0,36 m³ 0,36 m³

STRUCK

HEAPED SAE

C10.85 C13.85 C14.85
OPERATIVE 
CAPACITY

TOTAL
WEIGHT 

800 kg 800 kg 800 kg

566 kg 541 kg 588 kg

1764 Lb

1193 Lb

1764 Lb

1248 Lb

1764 Lb

1296 Lb

0.37 yd³0.37 yd³ 0.37 yd³

0.47 yd³0.47 yd³ 0.47 yd³

A A
B B
C C
D D

mm inch.

C

B

D A

2120
1336
739

83.5
52.6
29.1

810 31.9

E E285 11.22
F F250 9.84

E
F

B



0,33 m³

0,42 m³

0,33 m³ 0,33 m³

0,42 m³ 0,42 m³

STRUCK

HEAPED SAE

C10.85 C13.85 C14.85
OPERATIVE 
CAPACITY

TOTAL
WEIGHT 

800 kg 800 kg 800 kg

658 kg 632 kg 682 kg

1764 Lb

1.393,3 Lb

1764 Lb

1.450,6 Lb

1764 Lb

1.503,5 Lb

0.43 yd³0.43yd³ 0.43 yd³

0.55 yd³0.55 yd³ 0.55 yd³

A A
B B
C C
D D

mm inch.

C

B

D A

1860
1336

790

73.2

52.6

31.1

810 31.9

E E240 9.45
F E580 22.8

G G290 11.4

E

DUMPER (RIX)

F

B

G

+90° +90°



AGRI (RIA)

mm inch.

0,19 m³

0,31 m³

C10.85 C13.85 C14.85
800 kg 800 kg 800 kg

562 kg 536 kg 586 kg

1764 Lb

1181.7 Lb

1764 Lb

1239 Lb

1764 Lb

1292 Lb

0.25 yd³

0,41 yd³

A
B
C
D 810

305
1336

31.9

E 1950 76.8
F 260 10.2

1356 53.4
52.6
12.0

0,19 m³

0,31 m³

0.25 yd³

0,41 yd³

0,19 m³

0,31 m³

0.25 yd³

0,41 yd³

B

D

C

A

E

F

STRUCK

HEAPED SAE

OPERATIVE 
CAPACITY

TOTAL
WEIGHT 

0,33 m³

0,42 m³

0,33 m³ 0,33 m³

0,42 m³ 0,42 m³

STRUCK

HEAPED SAE

C10.85 C13.85 C14.85
OPERATIVE 
CAPACITY

TOTAL
WEIGHT 

800 kg 800 kg 800 kg

658 kg 632 kg 682 kg

1764 Lb

1.393,3 Lb

1764 Lb

1.450,6 Lb

1764 Lb

1.503,5 Lb

0.43 yd³0.43yd³ 0.43 yd³

0.55 yd³0.55 yd³ 0.55 yd³

A A
B B
C C
D D

mm inch.

C

B

D A

1860
1336

790

73.2

52.6

31.1

810 31.9

E E240 9.45
F E580 22.8

G G290 11.4

E

DUMPER (RIX)

F

B

G

+90° +90°



DUMPER (RI-Poly)

0,39 m³

0,53 m³

C10.85 C13.85 C14.85
800 kg 800 kg 800 kg

554 kg 528 kg 576 kg

1764 Lb

1164 Lb

1764 Lb

1221 Lb

1764 Lb

1269.9 Lb

0.51 yd³

0.69 yd³

0,39 m³

0,53 m³

0.51 yd³

0.69 yd³

0,39 m³

0,53 m³

0.51 yd³

0.69 yd³

STRUCK

HEAPED SAE

OPERATIVE 
CAPACITY

TOTAL
WEIGHT 

mm inch.

C
B

D

 777 A

A
B
C
D
E

810

777
1336

31.9
1900 74.8

730 29.1
52.6
28.8

E



DUMPER (RIX-Poly)

0,39 m³

0,53 m³

C10.85 C13.85 C14.85
800 kg 800 kg 800 kg

1764 Lb1764 Lb 1764 Lb

0.51 yd³

0.69 yd³

0,39 m³

0,53 m³

0.51 yd³

0.69 yd³

0,39 m³

0,53 m³

0.51 yd³

0.69 yd³

STRUCK

HEAPED SAE

OPERATIVE 
CAPACITY

TOTAL
WEIGHT 

mm inch.

C
B

D

 777 A

A
B
C
D 810

777
1336

31.9
730 29.1

52.6
28.8

+90°

+90°

E
E 1900 74.8

594 kg 568 kg 616 kg

1252 Lb1310 Lb 1358 Lb



SELF LOADING (AC-ACW)

0,25 m³

0,34 m³

0,25 m³ 0,25 m³

0,34 m³ 0,34 m³

STRUCK

HEAPED SAE

C10.85 C13.85 C14.85
OPERATIVE 
CAPACITY

TOTAL
WEIGHT 

800 kg 800 kg 800 kg

662 kg 637 kg 684 kg

1764 Lb

1404 Lb

1764 Lb

1460 Lb

1764 Lb

1508 Lb

0.33 yd³0.33 yd³ 0.33 yd³

0.44 yd³0.44 yd³ 0.44 yd³

C1
09

6.
85

.7
1

B H

GI

B

F E

52.61336B B
G G

H H

2595
835

102.2
32.9I I

1490 58.7

mm inch.

E 285

F 280 F 11.0

E 11.2



HI-TIP  (HI) 

0,28 m³

0,36 m³

0,28 m³ 0,28 m³

0,36 m³ 0,36 m³

STRUCK

HEAPED SAE

C10.85 C13.85 C14.85
OPERATIVE 
CAPACITY

TOTAL
WEIGHT 

800 kg 800 kg 800 kg

668 kg 643 kg 690 kg

1764 Lb

1418 Lb

1764 Lb

1472.7 Lb

1764 Lb

1521 Lb

0.33 yd³0.33 yd³ 0.33 yd³

0.45 yd³0.45 yd³ 0.45 yd³

C

BE

D A
F

A A
B B
C C
D D

mm inch.

1926
1336
739

75.8
52.6
29.1

810 31.9

1500 59.1E E
830 32.7F F
260 10.2G GG

SELF LOADING (AC-ACW)

0,25 m³

0,34 m³

0,25 m³ 0,25 m³

0,34 m³ 0,34 m³

STRUCK

HEAPED SAE

C10.85 C13.85 C14.85
OPERATIVE 
CAPACITY

TOTAL
WEIGHT 

800 kg 800 kg 800 kg

662 kg 637 kg 684 kg

1764 Lb

1404 Lb

1764 Lb

1460 Lb

1764 Lb

1508 Lb

0.33 yd³0.33 yd³ 0.33 yd³

0.44 yd³0.44 yd³ 0.44 yd³

C1
09

6.
85

.7
1

B H

GI

B

F E

52.61336B B
G G

H H

2595
835

102.2
32.9I I

1490 58.7

mm inch.

E 285

F 280 F 11.0

E 11.2



HI-TIP AND SELF LOADING (HIAC-HIACW)

0,25 m³

0,34 m³

0,25 m³ 0,25 m³

0,34 m³ 0,34 m³

STRUCK

HEAPED SAE

C10.85 C13.85 C14.85
OPERATIVE 
CAPACITY

TOTAL
WEIGHT 

800 kg 800 kg 800 kg

765 kg 740 kg 787 kg

1764 Lb

1631 Lb

1764 Lb

1687 Lb

1764 Lb

1735 Lb

0.33 yd³0.33 yd³ 0.33 yd³

0.44 yd³0.44 yd³ 0.44 yd³

52.61336B B
24.2620A A

G G
I I

2595
835

102.2
32.9

1500 59.1H H
1345 53.0L L

mm inch.

260 10.2F F
830 32.7R FR

F

B

GI

H L

A

B



44.31125B B
G G
I I

2595
835

102.2
32.9

425 16.7H H

mm inch.

CONCRETE MIXER (AC)

C10.85 C13.85 C14.85
OPERATIVE 
CAPACITY

TOTAL
WEIGHT 

800 kg 800 kg 800 kg

1056 kg 1076 kg 1200 kg

1764 Lb

2372 Lb

1764 Lb

2328 Lb

1764 Lb

2646 Lb

G

 

I

BH

130 L

240 L
63.4 gal

34.3 gal

GROSS
CAPACITY

130 L

240 L
63.4 gal

34.3 gal
130 L

240 L
63.4 gal

34.3 gal
NET
CAPACITY

HI-TIP AND SELF LOADING (HIAC-HIACW)

0,25 m³

0,34 m³

0,25 m³ 0,25 m³

0,34 m³ 0,34 m³

STRUCK

HEAPED SAE

C10.85 C13.85 C14.85
OPERATIVE 
CAPACITY

TOTAL
WEIGHT 

800 kg 800 kg 800 kg

765 kg 740 kg 787 kg

1764 Lb

1631 Lb

1764 Lb

1687 Lb

1764 Lb

1735 Lb

0.33 yd³0.33 yd³ 0.33 yd³

0.44 yd³0.44 yd³ 0.44 yd³

52.61336B B
24.2620A A

G G
I I

2595
835

102.2
32.9

1500 59.1H H
1345 53.0L L

mm inch.

260 10.2F F
830 32.7R FR

F

B

GI

H L

A

B



MINI LOADER (ML)

C10.85 C13.85 C14.85

TOTAL WEIGHT 814 kg 788 kg 832 kg

1737 Lb1795 Lb 1834 Lb

B

C

D

E
A

mm inch.

B B
C C
D D
E E

1654

1326

837

1884

65.1

A A2600 102.4

52.2

74.2

33.0

F E860 33.9

Without COUNTERWEIGHT

With COUNTERWEIGHT
     120 KG / 264 LBS

552 kg
1217 Lb
643 kg

TIPPING CAPACITY GROUND PRESSURE 

Without COUNTERWEIGHT  4.24 psi
0,298 Kg/cm 

F

 4.85 psi
0,341 Kg/cm 

1417.58
With COUNTERWEIGHT

     120 KG / 264 LBS



DRIVE THE CHANGE

info@cormidi.com   -   www.cormidi.com

Via Fonte, 342 Roccadaspide
(SA) Italy
ph. +39 0828 943688
fax +39 0828 943963

25 Broad St, Norwalk
CT 06851, USA

ph.+1 203-846-6120
art@cormidiusa.com

EN


